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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Montevarchi 12/13 Marzo 2016 M e
ontevarcni arzo o
SERIES maméimirg
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125 - Finale B G1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:55.224 10:07:25.544 8 01:56.000 10:04:07.009
Po. 1 - # 20 GUARINIG. - KTM
11 01:57.698 10:09:23.242 9 01:54.234 10:06:01.243
1 01:52.367 09:50:29.402
10 01:55.916 10:07:57.159
2 01:49.934 09:52:19.336 Po. 4 - #150 AMALFAT. - Yamaha
11 01:55.136 10:09:52.295
3 01:51.585 09:54:10.921 1 02:02.057 09:50:39.092
4 01:49.492 09:56:00.413 2 01:53.021 09:52:32.113 Po.7-#26 BELLIC.-TM
5 01:50.588 09:57:51.001 3 01:52.549 09:54:24.662 1 01:58.450 09:50:35.485
6 01:51.694 09:59:42.695 4 01:54.252 09:56:18.914 2 01:54.852 09:52:30.337
7 01:50.849 10:01:33.544 5 01:52.495 09:58:11.409 3 01:56.155 09:54:26.492
8 01:50.596 10:03:24.140 6 01:52.771 10:00:04.180 4 01:55.631 09:56:22.123
9 01:51.870 10:05:16.010 7 01:53.059 10:01:57.239 5 01:55.816 09:58:17.939
10 01:53.033 10:07:09.043 8 01:54.138 10:03:51.377 6 01:55.210 10:00:13.149
11 01:55.039 10:09:04.082 9 01:54.131 10:05:45.508 7 01:55.550 10:02:08.699
10 01:55.261 10:07:40.769 8 01:57.432 10:04:06.131
Po. 2 - # 741 BASTIANINI S. - Husgvarna
11 01:56.688 10:09:37.457 9 01:56.166 10:06:02.297
1 01:50.700 09:50:27.735
10 01:55.660 10:07:57.957
2 01:50.267 09:52:18.002 Po.5 - #89 BUDA M. - Honda
11 01:55.463 10:09:53.420
3 01:52.250 09:54:10.252 1 01:53.705 09:50:30.740
4 01:49.850 09:56:00.102 2 01:54.478 09:52:25.218 Po. 8 - # 85 DEL DUCAS. - KTM
5 01:50.092 09:57:50.194 3 01:53.877 09:54:19.095 1 02:00.941 09:50:37.976
6 01:52.306 09:59:42.500 4 01:53.161 09:56:12.256 2 01:55.746 09:52:33.722
7 01:50.777 10:01:33.277 5 01:54.098 09:58:06.354 3 01:54.980 09:54:28.702
8 01:52.603 10:03:25.880 6 01:54.673 10:00:01.027 4 01:54.750 09:56:23.452
9 01:53.658 10:05:19.538 7 01:53.859 10:01:54.886 5 01:56.201 09:58:19.653
10 01:53.988 10:07:13.526 8 01:54.447 10:03:49.333 6 01:57.156 10:00:16.809
11 01:56.285 10:09:09.811 9 01:56.709 10:05:46.042 7 01:55.900 10:02:12.709
10 01:56.327 10:07:42.369 8 01:55.673 10:04:08.382
Po. 3 - # 10 TUCCIARELLI K. - KTM
11 01:58.825 10:09:41.194 9 01:56.082 10:06:04.464
1 01:51.398 09:50:28.433
10 01:56.148 10:08:00.612
2 01:50.562 09:52:18.995 Po. 6 - # 577 PARISI P. - Kawasaki
11 02:00.828 10:10:01.440
3 01:53.352 09:54:12.347 1 02:04.572 09:50:41.607
4 01:51.964 09:56:04.311 2 01:54.384 09:52:35.991
5 01:52.691 09:57:57.002 3 01:53.310 09:54:29.301
6 01:53.608 09:59:50.610 4 01:55.235 09:56:24.536
7 01:52.521 10:01:43.131 5 01:55.817 09:58:20.353
8 01:53.383 10:03:36.514 6 01:56.535 10:00:16.888
9 01:53.806 10:05:30.320 7 01:54.121 10:02:11.009
Fastest lap: 01:49.492
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Montevarchi 12/13 Marzo 2016 M e
onievarcni arzo o
SERIES maméimirg
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125 - Finale B G1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 01:58.124 10:08:14.080 8 01:57.150 10:04:20.309
Po. 9 - # 141 FANTECHI T. - KTM
11 01:57.475 10:10:11.555 9 01:57.417 10:06:17.726
1 01:56.272 09:50:33.307
10 01:56.946 10:08:14.672
2 01:54.323 09:52:27.630 Po. 12 - # 184 PAGLIALUNGA N. - Husqvarna
11 01:58.645 10:10:13.317
3 01:54.495 09:54:22.125 1 01:54.250 09:50:31.285
4 01:55.731 09:56:17.856 2 01:54.393 09:52:25.678 Po. 15 - # 15 SPINA M. - KTM
5 01:57.020 09:58:14.876 3 01:54.660 09:54:20.338 1 02:03.378 09:50:40.413
6 01:57.752 10:00:12.628 4 01:54.241 09:56:14.579 2 01:59.241 09:52:39.654
7 01:57.696 10:02:10.324 5 01:53.184 09:58:07.763 3 01:57.009 09:54:36.663
8 01:59.252 10:04:09.576 6 01:53.597 10:00:01.360 4 01:56.760 09:56:33.423
9 01:59.344 10:06:08.920 7 01:54.693 10:01:56.053 5 01:57.137 09:58:30.560
10 01:58.714 10:08:07.634 8 02:26.401 10:04:22.454 6 01:56.727 10:00:27.287
11 01:57.705 10:10:05.339 9 01:55.977 10:06:18.431 7 01:57.862 10:02:25.149
10 01:58.105 10:08:16.536 8 01:58.763 10:04:23.912
Po. 10 - # 441 CERVINI L. - Yamaha
11 01:55.352 10:10:11.888 9 01:57.562 10:06:21.474
1 02:00.489 09:50:37.524
10 01:56.941 10:08:18.415
2 01:58.043 09:52:35.567 Po. 13 - # 77 LOTTINI A. - KTM
11 01:55.463 10:10:13.878
3 01:56.599 09:54:32.166 1 01:55.080 09:50:32.115
4 01:57.354 09:56:29.520 2 01:54.806 09:52:26.921 Po. 16 - # 21 BATONI L. - Husqvarna
5 01:56.415 09:58:25.935 3 01:54.482 09:54:21.403 1 02:07.816 09:50:44.851
6 01:57.250 10:00:23.185 4 01:58.050 09:56:19.453 2 01:56.956 09:52:41.807
7 01:55.853 10:02:19.038 5 01:57.811 09:58:17.264 3 01:56.170 09:54:37.977
8 01:57.191 10:04:16.229 6 01:58.870 10:00:16.134 4 01:58.242 09:56:36.219
9 01:57.152 10:06:13.381 7 02:02.037 10:02:18.171 5 01:56.433 09:58:32.652
10 01:56.681 10:08:10.062 8 01:59.322 10:04:17.493 6 01:56.086 10:00:28.738
11 01:56.364 10:10:06.426 9 01:59.409 10:06:16.902 7 01:57.552 10:02:26.290
10 01:59.042 10:08:15.944 8 01:58.580 10:04:24.870
Po. 11 - # 830 SCAVO M. - KTM
11 01:56.460 10:10:12.404 9 01:57.686 10:06:22.556
1 02:02.589 09:50:39.624
10 01:55.041 10:08:17.597
2 01:57.149 09:52:36.773 Po. 14 - #7 PALLAF. - KTM
11 01:56.808 10:10:14.405
3 01:55.841 09:54:32.614 1 02:05.225 09:50:42.260
4 01:55.335 09:56:27.949 2 01:55.620 09:52:37.880
5 01:56.100 09:58:24.049 3 01:56.409 09:54:34.289
6 01:57.880 10:00:21.929 4 01:55.764 09:56:30.053
7 01:57.524 10:02:19.453 5 01:57.026 09:58:27.079
8 01:58.593 10:04:18.046 6 01:56.494 10:00:23.573
9 01:57.910 10:06:15.956 7 01:59.586 10:02:23.159
Fastest lap: 01:49.492
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
ontevarchi 12/13 Marzo 2016 — omtinirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125 - Finale B G1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 02:02.576 10:08:33.877 8 02:09.555 10:04:48.358
Po. 17 - # 38 PIERI T. - Yamaha
11 02:05.037 10:10:38.914 9 02:09.713 10:06:58.071
1 02:03.952 09:50:40.987
10 02:14.606 10:09:12.677
2 01:55.489 09:52:36.476 Po. 20 - # 711 MESSINA M. - Yamaha
3 01:56.973 09:54:33.449 1 01:57.255 09:50:34.290 Po. 23 - # 49 MINUTOLO P. - Husgvarna
4 02:00.906 09:56:34.355 2 01:54.135 09:52:28.425 1 02:07.029 09:50:44.064
5 01:56.330 09:58:30.685 3 01:54.250 09:54:22.675 2 02:02.011 09:52:46.075
6 01:54.733 10:00:25.418 4 01:55.636 09:56:18.311 3 02:01.029 09:54:47.104
7 01:55.175 10:02:20.593 5 01:54.423 09:58:12.734 4 02:03.824 09:56:50.928
8 01:59.017 10:04:19.610 6 01:52.194 10:00:04.928 5 02:04.497 09:58:55.425
9 02:00.144 10:06:19.754 7 01:52.760 10:01:57.688 6 02:03.120 10:00:58.545
10 02:01.602 10:08:21.356 8 01:53.184 10:03:50.872 7 02:05.804 10:03:04.349
11 02:01.617 10:10:22.973 9 01:54.151 10:05:45.023 8 02:06.374 10:05:10.723
10 02:09.884 10:07:54.907 9 02:06.964 10:07:17.687
Po. 18 - # 221 SAVITTERI F. - Husqvarna
11 02:48.429 10:10:43.336 10 02:08.529 10:09:26.216
1 02:09.939 09:50:46.974
2 01:58.314 09:52:45.288 Po. 21 - # 997 CASSESE R. - KTM Po. 24 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha
3 01:57.670 09:54:42.958 1 02:01.219 09:50:38.254 1 02:08.681 09:50:45.716
4 01:58.219 09:56:41.177 2 02:00.109 09:52:38.363 2 02:02.553 09:52:48.269
5 01:59.529 09:58:40.706 3 01:59.073 09:54:37.436 3 02:03.569 09:54:51.838
6 01:56.262 10:00:36.968 4 02:02.079 09:56:39.515 4 02:05.399 09:56:57.237
7 01:58.379 10:02:35.347 5 02:04.032 09:58:43.547 5 02:06.570 09:59:03.807
8 02:00.038 10:04:35.385 6 02:03.944 10:00:47.491 6 02:06.402 10:01:10.209
9 02:01.082 10:06:36.467 7 02:03.066 10:02:50.557 7 02:09.192 10:03:19.401
10 01:59.026 10:08:35.493 8 02:02.309 10:04:52.866 8 02:18.133 10:05:37.534
11 01:58.325 10:10:33.818 9 02:01.163 10:06:54.029 9 02:14.154 10:07:51.688
10 02:02.792 10:08:56.821 10 02:05.530 10:09:57.218
Po. 19 - # 64 BIGIARINI A. - Husqvarna
11 02:04.810 10:11:01.631
1 01:51.948 09:50:28.983
2 01:55.116 09:52:24.099 Po. 22 - #413 CIANI A. - KTM
3 01:55.968 09:54:20.067 1 01:59.542 09:50:36.577
4 02:00.102 09:56:20.169 2 01:56.417 09:52:32.994
5 02:01.143 09:58:21.312 3 01:54.750 09:54:27.744
6 02:02.541 10:00:23.853 4 01:56.593 09:56:24.337
7 02:02.022 10:02:25.875 5 02:02.211 09:58:26.548
8 02:02.814 10:04:28.689 6 02:05.577 10:00:32.125
9 02:02.612 10:06:31.301 7 02:06.678 10:02:38.803
Fastest lap: 01:49.492
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
" = TechnoMouss ;’: "
ontevarchi 12/13 Marzo 2016 — omtinirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 1 125 - Finale B G1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 01:53.529 09:54:09.812
Po. 25 - # 25 SPINA S. - KTM
4 01:52.789 09:56:02.601
1 02:13.657 09:50:50.692
5 01:51.263 09:57:53.864
2 02:06.547 09:52:57.239
6 01:52.526 09:59:46.390
3 02:05.215 09:55:02.454
7 02:22.088 10:02:08.478
4 02:06.787 09:57:09.241
5 02:06.336 09:59:15.577 Po. 29 - # 105 CAPOZZI N. - KTM
6 02:07.197 10:01:22.774 1 02:09.940 09:50:46.975
7 02:11.924 10:03:34.698
8 02:10.744 10:05:45.442
9 02:09.128 10:07:54.570
10 02:04.453 10:09:59.023
Po. 26 - # 218 PROFIDIA M. - KTM
1 02:06.597 09:50:43.632
2 01:59.468 09:52:43.100
3 01:58.949 09:54:42.049
4 03:57.796 09:58:39.845
5 02:02.573 10:00:42.418
6 02:02.029 10:02:44.447
7 02:02.242 10:04:46.689
8 02:06.488 10:06:53.177
9 02:05.400 10:08:58.577
10 02:04.918 10:11:03.495
Po. 27 - # 499 SPANU F. - Husqvarna
1 02:15.854 09:50:52.889
2 03:14.866 09:54:07.755
3 02:51.874 09:56:59.629
4 03:33.537 10:00:33.166
5 02:12.335 10:02:45.501
6 02:15.185 10:05:00.686
7 02:27.300 10:07:27.986
8 02:25.782 10:09:53.768
Po. 28 - # 421 LUPI L. - KTM
1 01:48.573 09:50:25.608
2 01:50.675 09:52:16.283
Fastest lap: 01:49.492
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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